ELTIM  POWER SUPPLY  modules
                                                                                                                                             updated November 11th, 2019
VR-JTF15xx  DC/DC Converter Voltage Regulator module
In many cases where a single, high voltage is available like in high power Class-D designs, there are also low
voltages required. Normally, people use a small separate power supply for that.
With this series of Voltage Regulator modules we use a professional DC/DC converter range, capable of
transferring relative high voltages into regulated lower voltage(s) for low power electronics like

ab
6
ab
5
ab
4
ab
3
ab
2
ab
1
ab
Screw con. 11    10  (V1) -             9 8 7 6 5 4 3  (V3) 2  (V2) 1
Input voltage range of 9 – 36Vdc, 24Vdc nominal:
JTF1524S3V3 +Vin 3,3V (4000mA) n.c.
R
 e
 m
 o
 t
 e
+Vin COM -Vin n.c  -Vin
JTF1524S05 +Vin 5V (3000mA) n.c. +Vin COM -Vin n.c  -Vin
JTF1524S12 +Vin 12V (1250mA) n.c. +Vin COM -Vin n.c  -Vin
JTF1524S15 +Vin 15V (1000mA) n.c. +Vin COM -Vin n.c  -Vin
JTF1524D05 +Vin +5V (1500mA) n.c. +Vin COM -Vin n.c -5V (1500mA) -Vin
JTF1524D12 +Vin +12V (625mA) n.c. +Vin COM -Vin n.c -12V (625mA) -Vin
JTF1524D15 +Vin +15V (500mA) n.c. +Vin COM -Vin n.c -15V (500mA) -Vin
Input voltage range of 18 – 75Vdc, 48Vdc nominal:
JTF1548S3V3 +Vin 3,3V (4000mA) n.c.
R
 e
 m
 o
 t
 e
+Vin COM -Vin n.c  -Vin
JTF1548S05 +Vin 5V (3000mA) n.c. +Vin COM -Vin n.c  -Vin
JTF1548S12 +Vin 12V (1250mA) n.c. +Vin COM -Vin n.c  -Vin
JTF1548S15 +Vin 15V (1000mA) n.c. +Vin COM -Vin n.c  -Vin
JTF1548D05 +Vin +5V (1500mA) n.c. +Vin COM -Vin n.c -5V (1500mA) -Vin
JTF1548D12 +Vin +12V (625mA) n.c. +Vin COM -Vin n.c -12V (625mA) -Vin
JTF1548D15 +Vin +15V (500mA) n.c. +Vin COM -Vin n.c -15V (500mA) -Vin